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Position Points

Junior Archery Series Standings

Compound Youth Women

Name

1400.00
1160.00
1067.00
1046.00
1030.25
907.25
897.00
846.25
812.25
812.00
747.00
683.50
598.00
400.00
295.00
290.00
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Patience Wood

Harriet Beckinsale-Smith

Mia McGuane
Chloe A'Bear
Louise Bassett
Violet Walker
Grace Coulam
Olivia Kendal
Rowen Herdsman
Lily Wright

Hallie Boulton
Ellen Bonner
Chloe Scott
Molly Jones
Jessica Pollitt
Isabella Bruguier

Lilleshall Woking Scotland York
460.00 500.00
253.00 211.25 500.00 380.00
366.00 352.00
329.00 307.00
227.25 500.00
221.25 316.00 370.00
280.00 259.00
207.25 207.25 336.00 303.00
203.25 329.00 280.00
240.00 215.25 307.00
410.00 337.00

203.25 265.00
295.00 303.00

400.00
0.00 295.00
0.00 290.00
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Wallingford JAS Finals
440.00
280.00
349.00
410.00
303.00

358.00

265.00

215.25
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